Projectors
H
om
e C
inem
a
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2

PowerLite® Home Cinema 640 projector, power cable, projector
remote control, batteries, user manual CD, Quick Setup Sheet
Ordering Information
Home Cinema 640	 V11801020
Genuine Epson lamp	 V13H010L67
Replacement air filter	 V13H134A32
Universal projector ceiling mount	 ELPMBPJF
Component to VGA video cable	 ELPKC19
HDMI cable – 6 ft	 AV22300-06
HDMI cable – 12 ft	 AV22300-12
Duet™ ultra portable projector screen	 ELPSC80
ES1000 ultra portable tabletop screen (16:10)	 V12H002S4Y
ES3000 ultra portable projector screen (16:10)	 V12H002S3Y
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP07)	 V12H418P12
Quick Wireless Connection USB Key	 V12H005M09
Interfaces
HDMI x 1
Computer/component video: D-sub 15 pin x 1
S-video: Mini DIN x 1